
SADC FINAL REVIEW AND APPROVAL 

JULY 25, 2019 

Application for the Sale of a Development Easement 

Deadline Dates for FY2020 

COUNTY PLANNING INCENTIVE GRANT PROGRAM 

SADC Scheduled Meeting Date   Application Packet Deadline Date 

Thursday, July 25, 2019    Monday, June 17, 2019 

*Thursday, August 22, 2019   Monday, July 15, 2019 

Thursday, September 26, 2019   Thursday, August 15, 2019 

Thursday, October 24, 2019   Monday, September 16, 2019 

Thursday, December 5, 2019   Tuesday, October 15, 2019 

 

Thursday, January 23, 2020   Monday, December 16, 2019 

Thursday, February 27, 2020   Wednesday, January 15, 2020 

Thursday, March 26, 2020    Tuesday, February 18, 2020 

Thursday, April 23, 2020    Monday, March 16, 2020 

Thursday, May 28, 2020    Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

Thursday, June 25, 2020    Friday, May 15, 2020 

Thursday, July 23, 2020    Monday, June 15, 2020 

   

*  Please note that Thursday, August 22, 2019 is a reservation date only, should 
we need to hold an SADC meeting in August. Typically we do not meet during the 
month of August.  
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